ELECTRO POLES PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.
AN ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY
HIGH MAST POLES
Energizing nation with power
HIGH  MAST  PARTS
LANTER RING
MASTBOTTOM
WINCH

Dia(A/F)
mm.
BasePlate
mm. PCD
mm.
Foundation  BoltDetails
No of
Lights
Top Dia Bottom Dia OD X Thk.
Dia
mm.
Length
mm.
Noof
Bolts
EPHM-12.0 12.0 1 4 150 340 540X20 440 M24 750 6 6
EPHM-12.0 12.0 2 3,3 150 340 540X20 440 M24 750 6 8
EPHM-12.5 12.5 2 3,3 150 360 560X20 460 M24 750 6 6
EPHM-16.0 16.0 2 3,3 150 360 560X20 460 M24 750 8 8
EPHM-16.0 16.0 2 3,4 150 360 560X20 460 M24 750 8 12
EPHM-20.0 20.0 2 3,4 150 410 610X20 510 M24 850 12 8
EPHM-20.0 20.0 2 3,4 150 410 610X20 510 M24 850 12 12
EPHM-20.0 20.0 2 3,4 150 410 610X20 510 M30 1200 10 16
EPHM-25.0 25.0 3 3,4,4 150 410 610X25 510 M30 1200 12 12
EPHM-25.0 25.0 3 3,4,5 150 460 660X25 560 M30 1200 12 16
EPHM030.0 30.0 3 4,4,5 150 560 760X25 660 M32 1200 16 16
EPHM030.0 30.0 3 4,5,5 150 610 810X25 710 M32 1200 20 20
STANDARD SPECIFICATION FOR HIGH MAST AS PER 160 KMPH OR 44 M/S OR 100 MILES/HR.
Designation of
MAST